HOURS
CARRIED

3

GRAND TOTAL

TABLE ITII
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE
TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY HOURS CARRIED, YEAR CLASSIFICATION, SEX

AND STUDENT SEMESTER HOURS
SPIS SEMESTER, 2023

FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES UNCLASSIFIED PREPARATORY
MEN WOMEN TOTAL MEN WOMEN TOTAL MEN WOMEN TOTAL MEN WOMEN TOTAL
0 1 1 1 4 5 3 0 3 1 0 1
0 1 1 1 4 5 3 0 3 1 0 1

MEN

5

5

TOTAL
WOMEN

5

5

STUDENT

TOTAL SEM HOURS

10

10

30

30



